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100004 Beijing, VR China 100004 bt A E A RILH

Tel.: 010 65050591; Fax: 010 65052309; 65050378; Ansprechpartner: ZHANG Danian, Andreas Lauffs
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South Office Tower, Suite 3130, 31st Floor bt s Hoh e 31 2 3130 =

Beijing Kerry Centre, 1 Guanghua Road JE R HEARH X el 1 5

100020 Beijing, VR China 100020 Jbxt A RILH

Tel.: 010 8529 8110; Fax: 010 8529 8123; e-mail: bblaw-beijing@bblaw.de Ansprechpartner: Dr. Bjérn Etgen, Rainer
Burkardt, Susanne Rademacher
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100020 Beijing, VR China 100020 Jb x5t A A RILATE

Tel.: 010 65973851 ext. 225; Fax: 010 65978856; e-mail: fischera@coudert.com;
Ansprechpartner: TAO Jingzhou, Laetitia Tjoa, Alexander Fischer

Clifford Chance Piinder re AR A AR 55 B b st i Ak
3326 China World Tower I ] R 59 5 PO [ SRR 3326 5
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100004 Beijing, VR China 100004 Jbxt A E A RS

Tel.: 010 6505 9018; Fax: 010 6505 9028; Ansprechpartner: N.N.
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Tel: 010 6505 3448; Fax: 010 6505 7783; e-mail: douglas.markel@freshfields.com;
melissa.thomas@freshfields.com; Ansprechpartner: Douglas Markel, Melissa Thomas, Mirko Wormuth

Guo & Partners RIS 55

Suite 411, Jing Guang Center Office Building HTHRLESE 411 B
P.O.Box Beijing 8806-411 (43¢ 8806 fHA4H-411 %)
Chaoyang District 100020 Jbmhi Fde AR ILRE
100020 Beijing, VR China

Tel: 010 8454 1888; Fax: 010 6597 4149; e-mail: holger.hanisch@gp-legal.com
Ansprechpartner: Holger Hanisch
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Tel.: 010 85184000; Fax: 010 85811656; e-mail: Hans.Au@Lovells.com; Ansprechpartner: Hans Au
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Clifford Chance LLP

Suite 730, Shanghai Centre
Nanjing West Road 1376
200040 Shanghai, VR China
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Tel.: 021 62798461; Fax: 021 62798462; Ansprechpartner: Stephen Harder

Freshfields Bruckhaus Deringer
34 floor, Jin Mao Tower

88 Century Boulevard

Pudong New Area

Shanghai 200121, VR China
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Tel: 021 5049 1118; Fax: 021 3878 0099; e-mail: norman.givant@freshfields.com, carl.cheng@freshfields.com;

Ansprechpartner: Norman Givant, Carl B. Cheng
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Tel.: 021 6335 1144; Fax.: 021 6335 1145; e-mail: gary.lock@herbertsmith.com;

Ansprechpartner: Gary Lock

Haarmann Hemmelrath & Partner
Room 23084, Jinmao Building

177 Lujiazui Road, Pudong New Area
200120 Shanghai, VR China

Tel: 021 5049 8176/8305/8560/8816;

021 50475122;
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e-mail: Bernd-Uwe_Stucken@hhp.de;

Anne_Daentzer@hhp.de; Ansprechpartner: Dr. Bernd-Uwe Stucken, Dr. Anne Daentzer

Schulz Noack Birwinkel

Suite 2302 International Trade Center
2201 Yan An Road (W)

200336 Shanghai, VR China
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Tel.: 021 62198370; Fax: 021 62196849; e-mail: jm.scheil@snblaw.com; Ansprechpartner: Dr. Jorg-Michael Scheil

Taylor Wessing

15th Floor United Plaza, Unit 1509
No. 1468, Nanjing West Road
200040 Shanghai, VR China

Tel. 021 6247 7247; Fax 021 6247 7248; e-mail: r. koppitz@taylorwessing.com; Ansprechpartner: Ralph Vigo

Koppitz

White & Case, LL.P.

218 Shanghai Bund No. 12 Building
12 Zhongshan Dong Yi Road
200002 Shanghai, VR China

Tel. 021 6321 2200; Fax: 021 6323 9252; e-mail: vho@whitecase.com; Ansprechpartner: Viktor G. Ho

Rédl & Partner

28/F POS Plaza

1600 Century Avenue
Shanghai 200122, VR China
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Tel. 021 5830 0708 Fax: 021 5820 1218; e-mail: philip.lazare@roedl.com.cn; Ansprechpartner: Philip Lazare
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